
Result List
Men's Open Qualifier

09.02.2023 20:08:05

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

EATON Jagger USA1 78.0078.00 69.33

NAGAHARA Yuro JPN2 75.3348.26 75.33

AKIO Augusto BRA3 74.0074.00 30.76

CAREW Tate USA4 72.6672.66 5.33

SCHAAR Tom USA5 72.2072.20 26.33

PACE Liam USA6 71.7060.66 71.70

BOTTGER Gavin USA7 71.2360.40 71.23

LEON Danny ESP8 70.9165.00 70.91

PINEIRO Steven PUR9 70.6370.63 61.60

FRANCISCO Kiko PHI10 70.0070.00 49.33

MAZZARA Alessandro ITA11 70.008.00 70.00

FEDERICO Ivan ITA12 68.7661.23 68.76

GLIFBERG Rune DEN13 68.3651.46 68.36

MATHERON Vincent FRA14 67.2067.20 46.33

BEHAR Yam ISR15 67.0038.06 67.00

QUINTAS Pedro BRA16 66.6066.60 51.00

DAMESTOY Edouard FRA17 66.3065.80 66.30

WINBERG Hampus SWE18 65.7641.39 65.76

NILSEN Elias NOR19 65.7345.96 65.73

DIRKSEN Joshua USA20 65.1665.16 64.58

NYE Taylor USA21 64.7664.76 32.50

WILSON Keefer AUS22 64.6664.66 40.60

WOOLLEY Kieran AUS23 64.0664.06 42.30

PERES Murilo BRA24 62.9926.36 62.99

CINI Luigi BRA25 62.8356.83 62.83

WILCOMES Ash AUS26 62.5662.56 44.43

EDTMAYER Tyler GER27 61.3661.36 61.16

SORGENTE Alessandro ITA28 61.3630.66 61.36
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CARVALHO Pedro BRA29 61.3318.63 61.33

COPELAND Ethan AUS30 60.7660.76 18.76

SOLMUNDE Viktor DEN31 60.3060.30 27.20

FAGUNDES Hericles BRA32 59.9828.53 59.98

KHURY Guilherme BRA33 59.4611.33 59.46

PANTALEO Jean FRA34 59.4027.50 59.40

BECKETT Sam GBR35 57.7333.60 57.73

MONTAGARD Noe FRA36 56.8017.93 56.80

THOMAS Jesse GBR37 56.1337.76 56.13

SEINO Mateus Hiroshi BRA38 56.1018.56 56.10

JANSSEN Lenni GER39 56.0056.00 35.26

AUGUSTO Thomas POR40 55.836.10 55.83

SINNERTON Phoenix AUS41 55.3351.70 55.33

SASAOKA Kensuke JPN42 53.9052.38 53.90

CHEN Ye CHN43 53.0053.00 41.33

CALVERT Tommy GBR44 52.6121.06 52.61

SANCHEZ JD USA45 52.5052.50 44.30

ALBREKTSSON Noah SWE46 52.3052.00 52.30

MACDONALD Andrew GBR47 51.9051.90 11.56

KORTABITARTE Alain ESP48 46.5345.86 46.53

DIAS Sandro BRA49 44.8341.16 44.83

MARTIN Tom FRA50 43.6643.66 17.15

NICHOLLS Caleb CAN51 42.1342.13 22.36

O`NEILL George GBR52 40.0040.00 36.66

HOLM Oliver DEN53 39.4839.48 16.56

HOPKINS Adam CAN54 38.0038.00 29.00

MAGIAR Magnus GER55 37.9037.90 1.33

RUHOFF Greg SUI56 36.3336.33 31.73

KURIBAYASHI Rempei JPN57 35.7635.76 35.01

JAQUE Martin CHI58 35.3235.32 17.66

MARIANO André BRA59 35.068.70 35.06

MARTIN Kayo GBR60 34.8334.83 31.63

INGRILLI Jesse CAN61 33.7627.33 33.76

CORTEZ William MEX62 33.5627.33 33.56

KONIG Kalani BRA63 33.2012.60 33.20

KRISTOFERITSCH Jakob AUT64 32.6032.60 5.00

SCHEELJE Raphael PER65 32.0330.99 32.03

ZAPATA 
ARISTIZABAL

Daniel COL66 29.5029.50 13.23

YANKO Jake USA67 29.1629.16 22.66
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CUERVO Danny DOM68 28.6628.66 5.30

SUNDGAARD Nicklas DEN69 28.1628.16 27.66

OSIRIS Evan MEX70 27.7827.78 11.93

ZOREF Omar GER71 26.8026.80 6.33

VINDVI Ilon SWE72 26.0625.80 26.06

HOFFMANN Otto NED73 26.0011.33 26.00

UEDA Raphael USA74 25.6225.62 20.00

JIROVEC Tobi CZE75 25.4325.43 20.56

DE HAAN Jett NZL76 24.798.03 24.79

KYMÄLÄINEN Mikko FIN77 22.3622.36 17.00

OBERHOLZER Dallas RSA78 22.305.43 22.30

RAE Marley AUS79 21.9021.00 21.90

ÖJERT Calle SWE80 21.8021.40 21.80

HAN Jaejin KOR81 21.7621.76 14.40

INOMATA Soya JPN82 21.0421.04 2.00

FERNANDEZ Rodrigo MEX83 20.9319.96 20.93

KARLSSON Simon SWE84 20.8319.76 20.83

CLARKE James CAN85 20.8319.26 20.83

PINEIRO Juan PUR86 20.8020.80 12.66

KIM Donghyeok KOR87 20.4020.40 19.93

LI Mingxiao CHN88 20.2614.46 20.26

BO YU Lin TPE89 20.2620.26 4.26

FORSSELL Erik SWE90 20.0612.93 20.06

LI Xiaoang CHN91 19.9619.96 9.46

HIRANO Ayumu JPN92 19.9619.96 3.00

DULUDE Phil CAN93 19.8319.83 14.00

FAMILTON Jake USA94 19.3919.39 11.90

KARHU Luca FIN95 18.9618.96 11.67

WARD Oli CAN96 18.832.00 18.83

WU Bowen CHN97 18.0318.03 15.26

COCILOVA Omar ARG98 17.4317.43 12.46

BARRERA Max MEX99 17.0017.00 14.06

TOMSOVSKY Jan CZE100 16.5616.56 13.50

IVANCHENKO Moti ISR101 16.1316.13 12.00

BRAMLEY Damian RSA102 15.5315.53 12.66

ERIKSSON Taneli FIN103 15.3315.26 15.33

KETKAEO Konwit THA104 15.0015.00 4.00

RAHMAN Farris SGP105 14.8614.86 9.66

DONNINI Dylan AUS106 14.839.36 14.83
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UPAPONG Brian THA107 13.8313.83 11.76

LICHTENSTEIN Noam SUI108 13.3213.32 4.20

LA COUR Sebastian DEN109 13.0313.03 13.03

BARRENA Luka MEX110 12.4612.00 12.46

MITAKE Hinata JPN111 12.1612.16 12.06

MERCIER Mehdi MAR112 11.710.00 11.71

MOON Gangho KOR113 11.5011.50 9.76

YALÇIN Recep TUR114 9.709.70 2.80

BEUKES Josh-Garreth RSA115 8.136.80 8.13

YANG Yuebin CHN116 7.667.66 5.46

GONZALEZ Peio ESP117 7.007.00 0.00

PANUTAI James THA118 6.836.83 5.63

KU Max TPE119 5.905.90 5.30

SZENTECZKI Dániel HUN120 5.003.60 5.00

BALHARA Shivam IND121 0.980.83 0.98

MATEOS Juan Pablo ARG DNS

Total Riders: 122
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